
Cost Net Book ValueTo DateThru Dec - 2008

Illinois Gas Company     Dec. 31, 2008 Method:  2-FEDERAL-Std Conv Applied
MONTHLY ABBREVIATED DEPRECIATION REPORT

Include:  All assets
Sorted:  ASSET A/C# Range:  301000 - 397000

* SUMMARY REPORT *

ASSET A/C#: 301000 - ORGANIZATION COSTS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 301000  (1 assets) 0.0012,786.00 12,786.00 0.00

ASSET A/C#: 374000 - DIST-LAND

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 374000  (6 assets) 0.0042,511.50 0.00 42,511.50

ASSET A/C#: 375000 - DIST-STRUCTURES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 375000  (2 assets) 0.0016,200.00 16,200.00 0.00

ASSET A/C#: 376000 - DIST-MAINS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 376000  (785 assets) 139,911.246,956,200.05 6,075,344.73 880,855.32

ASSET A/C#: 378000 - DIST-MEAS/REG STN

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 378000  (114 assets) 19,933.53617,732.71 447,070.62 170,662.09

ASSET A/C#: 379000 - DIST-CITY GATE CK ST

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 379000  (7 assets) 3,536.8179,273.70 57,410.14 21,863.56

ASSET A/C#: 380000 - DIST-SERVICES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 380000  (8007 assets) 160,266.075,067,288.19 3,871,422.20 1,195,865.99

ASSET A/C#: 381000 - DIST-METERS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 381000  (23 assets) 27,375.82638,858.19 388,337.68 250,520.51

ASSET A/C#: 383000 - DIST-HOUSE REGULAT

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 383000  (44 assets) 5,480.27166,364.07 136,751.76 29,612.31

ASSET A/C#: 384000 - DIST-HOUSE REG INST

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 384000  (42 assets) 6,158.96220,522.87 187,127.08 33,395.79

ASSET A/C#: 385000 - DIST-IND MEAS/REG S

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 385000  (180 assets) 17,532.95391,734.85 236,209.84 155,525.01

ASSET A/C#: 387000 - DIST-OTHER EQUIP

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 387000  (3 assets) 5,547.54142,559.82 75,070.28 67,489.54

ASSET A/C#: 390000 - GEN-STRUCTURES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 390000  (9 assets) 2,467.2961,083.56 34,232.28 26,851.28

ASSET A/C#: 391000 - GEN-OFF FURN/FIXT

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 391000  (61 assets) 21,417.02459,590.97 440,181.22 19,409.75

ASSET A/C#: 392000 - GEN-TRANSPORTATN

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 392000  (34 assets) 96,963.19567,942.56 449,782.72 118,159.84

ASSET A/C#: 393000 - GEN-STORES EQUIP

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 393000  (3 assets) 1,583.2311,706.81 9,859.08 1,847.73

ASSET A/C#: 394000 - GEN-TOOLS, SHOP EQ

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 394000  (83 assets) 13,578.13241,228.43 216,540.93 24,687.50

ASSET A/C#: 396000 - GEN-POWER OP EQU

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 396000  (23 assets) 92,596.09575,401.73 476,130.03 99,271.70

ASSET A/C#: 397000 - GEN-COMMUNICTN EQ

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 397000  (2 assets) 395.3818,703.28 18,110.20 593.08

Tue 20-May-2008 09:58:58 AM Page:  1 of 2File: N:\PROGRAM FILES\AKDATA\ILLGASCO

ICC Docket 08-xxxx 
Section 285.3050   Sch C-5.3 
WPC-5.3b



Cost Net Book ValueTo DateThru Dec - 2008
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Include:  All assets
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* SUMMARY REPORT *

Grand Totals:  (9429 assets) 614,743.5216,287,689.29 13,148,566.79 3,139,122.50

Totals for Cost, "To Date", and NBV do not include disposed assets.NOTES:
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